Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 24, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

765015-19-0035

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

7/24/2019

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

Hempstead

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Bryco Arms J22 Pistol CAL:22
SN:1109315

6 Rounds Unknown Ammunition
CAL:22

Smith & Wesson SDIVE Pistol
CAL:9 SN:HFK7073

SCCY Industries CPX-1 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:781388

Phoenix Arms Co. HP22A Pistol
CAL:22 SN:4544776

Jimenez Arms J.A. 380 Pistol
CAL:380 SN:446379

Jimenez Arms J.A. 22 Pistol
CAL:22 SN:428648

Taurus International PT738 TCP
Pistol CAL:380 SN:1D147184
Taurus International G2S Pistol
CAL:9 SN:TLT69279

Taurus International G2S Pistol
CAL:9 SN:TLU49774

VALUE

$100.00

$0.60

$200.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
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